NEW!
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
924
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 M
O
NI
TO
RI
NG
 &
 P
RO
TE
CT
IO
N
15
One call. One invOice. One sOurce.kele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
Building-Approved
Ground
Unprotected
Side
Hardwire or use
provided 7' (2.13m)
cord with male RJ
TELCO
RD
GN
BL
SL-WT
Protected
Side
RJ or
Hardwire
To Phone
or Computers
FAS-TELHSP-121BT1RU
Building-
Approved
Ground
From
Power
Panel
To
Protected
Equipment
LIGHT ON  -  NORMAL
LIGHT OFF  -  REQUIRES SERVICE
GRD
NEUT
AC
120 VAC
GRD
NEUT
AC
15 AMPS MAX
L
I
N
E
E
Q
U
I
P
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power & Data Line Surge Protector
HSP-121BT1RU
Supply Voltage 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Supply Current 15A
LED Indication Extinguishes on overload or internal
protection failure
Clamping Level Maximum
325V L-N, 350V L-G
Clamping Category 330V L-N, 400V L-G ANSI/IEEE
C62.41 1991-CAT.C1/B3
Surge Current Maximum 10,000A
Fusing 15A slowblow (GF-15S) Blown fuse
will disconnect load from power
source
Response Time <5 ns
Connections Terminals
Operating Temperature -3° to 186°F (-20° to 85°C)
Dimensions 2.95"H x 5.25"W x 2.0"D
(7.5 x 13.3 x 5.1 cm)
Weight 0.83 lb (0.38 Kg)
Approvals UL 1449A recognized component,
File# E324279
Warranty  5 years
DESCRIpTION
The EDCO HSp-121BT1RU is an advanced, three-stage,
hybrid solid-state power line protector. It is an in-line style
surge protector designed for mounting in an enclosure or
control panel to protect sensitive electronic controls from
noise, surges, and spikes that are present on the power lines.
The HSp-121 is UL recognized.
FEATURES
•	 Protection	from	overvoltage	transients
•	 Three-stage	hybrid	technology
•	 Automatic	recovery
•	 Fast	response	time
HSp-121BT1RU
MODEL DESCRIpTION
HSp-121BT1RU 120 VAC inline surge protector with terminal block
WIRING
SpECIFICATIONS